Autumn League results 2021
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Wotton Hippos
Alex Hope
lan Blencowe
Paul Barks
Toby Martin
John Jones

Stroud Hedgehogs
Petru Tarabuta
Graham Brown

Chris Haynes
Richard West
John Paul McDonald

Cirencester

Colin Cheek

Nigel Emson
Tony Pilkington
Dave Wingrove
Peyton Emson

1638
1621
1473
1323
1118

1795
1750
1713

1675
1608
1533
1345

Note colours are recorded correctly!
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Forest of Dean
David Vaughan
Tony Norris
Simon Gathern
Derek Lomax
Tim Bateman

Wotton Hippos
Alex Hope
lan Blencowe
Paul Barks
Glenn Bourne
John Jones
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Stroud Cubs
Indy Southcott-Moyers
Alex Carey
Ainsley Killey
Vince Southcott
David Horton

Wotton Rhinos
Sid Venkatanarayanan
Kevin Bendall
Matt Munden
Frank Jewell
lain Howie

Forest of Dean
David Vaughan
Tony Norris
Clint Mann
lan Jenkins
Tim Bateman

Stroud Hedgehogs
Graham Brown
Rob Wilden
Chris Haynes
John Paul McDonald
Alaster Wilden

Wotton Rhinos
Sid Venkatanarayanan
Kevin Bendall
Matt Munden
Frank Jewell
Tom Cleverley

1751
1630
1578
1345
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1620
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1840
1623
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1278
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1770
1767
1731

1669
1620

1481
1401
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Stroud Cubs
Alex Carey
Ainsley Killey
Vince Southcott
Joe Feeley
David Horton

Cirencester
David Lacey
Jeff Blumsom
John Sleggs
Dave Wingrove
Robert Lacey

Wotton Rhinos
Sid Venkatanarayanan
Matt Munden
Tom Cleverley
Jaime Ashworth
lain Howie

Stroud Hedgehogs
Petru Tarabuta
Clive Walley
Graham Brown
Chris Haynes
John Paul McDonald

Cirencester
David Lacey
Colin Cheek
Jeff Blumsom
Robert Lacey
Jeswin Jayhadas

Wotton Hippos
lan Blencowe
Paul Barks
Glenn Bourne
Finlay Hitchings
Ameena Mahetar

1630
1585
1359

1698
1600
1540
1333
1158

1669

1401
1373

1884
1770
1731

1698
1669
1600
1333

1644
1479
1423
1260
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Cirencester
David Lacey
Colin Cheek
John Sleggs
Tony Pilkington
Robert Lacey

Wotton Hippos
lan Blencowe
Alex Hope
Paul Barks
Finlay Hutchings
John Jones

Forest of Dean
David Vaughan
Clint Mann
lan Webster
Derek Lomax
Tim Bateman

Stroud Cubs
Indy Southcott-Moyers
Alex Carey
Ainsley Killey
Joe Feeley
David Horton

Wotton Rhinos
Kevin Bendall
Matt Munden

Frank Jewell

Tom Cleverley

Maddy Dupree

Stroud Hedgehogs
Clive Walley
Graham Brown
Chris Haynes
Rob Wilden
John Paul McDonald
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1789
1735
1716
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Score

Stroud Cubs
Alex Carey
Ainsley Killey
Joe Feeley
David Horton
Ossian Hynes

Forest of Dean
Clint Mann
Simon Gathern
lan Webster
Derek Lomax
lan Jenkins

Wotton Rhinos
Sid Venkatanarayanan
Kevin Bendall
Matt Munden
Frank Jewell
Jaime Ashworth

Stroud Hedgehogs
Graham Brown
Chris Haynes
richard West
Rob Wilden
John Paul McDonald

1673
1576

1225

1582
1574
1439
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1500
1501
1360
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Forest of Dean
Simon Gathern
lan Webster
Derek Lomax
lan Jenkins
Tim Bateman

Wotton Hippos
lan Blencowe
Alex Hope
Paul Barks
Glenn Bourne
john Jones

Stroud Cubs
Alex Carey
Ainsley Killey
vince Southcott
David Horton
Leo Elkins

Cirencester
David Lacey
Colin Cheek
Tony Pilkington
Dave Wingrove
Robert Lacey
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1644 B
1643 W
1479 B
1423 W
1115 B
1673 W
1576 B
1356 W
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